/ Ctow :- HER	CS/AIG21001021/Eqd3
ALL STORY OF THE S	Ald the second second disconnection with a proposition of the proposition of the second particles of the second se
	· ASSIGNATION CITY CITY CITY CITY CONTRACTOR CITY CONTRACTOR CITY CONTRACTOR CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY
Polar: Dele:	Most Mass SMW 1645H respect 5/11/20
lialmeial thoi:	Type (diagon) Bringing 0 is no 1 April 1 Long 1 Cent 1 Place Lesses 1
(CO) TELEBRIER LOOP RESTEVATINY LINY	Yeards I Yeardlay on
To Fautinos Vishida Plas	Metro: Midsulish Space Stor ex 1193
at Northina mb	Golding Per . After business from the 12
emingraph contribution generalists in a second-base production . Design as graph distributional and a second-base production . Design as graph distributional and . Design as graph and . Design as graph distributional . Design as graph and . Design as graph a	1955 Threeding . 1955 Threeder, hermand from the 1st
The state of the state of the control of the control of the state of t	Bagano:
Poss No. 2070155857	
Committee of the state of the s	CANG: MM () 1 /4 /3: AM/19 (9/1) }
* 0.75* WHERE ID IN CONTRACTOR CO	Som. Gund: Dack I I was I record in week
Sun book of Excess:	O/- Manufage and infor a Jennaman a Contained a season of
(Control Control)	Chritish Industry of Jesus and Control of Freezes &
Add of You	Mont: 199 1 (Mights I 1975) Aliebra Gr
The state of the s	175/55 R15
(irolley Granition)	Re
	E. O. O. C. C. DON I ENHOVA I CA I AS I FIXVI BUC I OKIEN I ME I REFER
equir at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO OF E
larant 1	(XX) 1040140%0 ob co
fori, or ob doct Vehice	EDIN 528
Elect Auriciant Room: Consistent?: Yes or No	Mod. S in men Rost S
TSIX : TA Nosat Consistent? : Yes or No	: Wast 5 mon Usal S
Est Repaire: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	. O.O.A. 20/1/21 , O.O.I. 21/1/21
1000 Gent % 3 Val.: Yes or No	and the second s
* com to examine	The state of the s
CA TOTAL REP. / 26 HRS	Con. of Comegos: Fra (Roud Ols Wis UC Rockes or
Person Contacted:	e: IN/OUR
Add. Tax Aston/Instruction	The 'U/G / Chibball feems / Body Atrusture elected duck collected
VIV- LIV	d and the second
22/01/21@3.31pm revert to AIG via Mer	men.
22/01/21@4.16pm Kok Chong informed	
22/01/21@4.29pm Informed Kevin C/A 8	ex:\$0/- by email
The state of the s	e/Larry final fig \$4518.95, 4 days (Red \$1428.52, 24%)
The second series where we want of the second series and the second series of the second seco	AMERICAN CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
the state of the s	Company and definitions and the Company of the Comp
The state of the s	The Section of the Control of the Control of the Section of the Se
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
neffer, Fr. farend	Days of Ropair: 4
: Final Report	Regulary No. of Talp: 2 Euroy for
Ohari Ma, F. e backum lafe	emanufactural (Modelland)
300,000	Add Foo: : Sile insp (5) Rope s
A This Address of the Committee of the C	Tanana vancana vancana pro
MER-OD .	: Interviews (8) make
TOMOTION OF PROPERTY ON THE MEASURE AND	Tooks wan 18
4518.95	Louis West ord 18
TORK W	TOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684555 Fax: 65691058

Co Reg No : 1977014696

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENION WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Cust No/Name /Ms TEO Reg No/Reg Date SMW1645H / 05/11/202 Date In/M11eage 21/01/2021/ 0 Chassis No MMBXTA03AMH000289 Engine No 3A92UJX0529 Make/Model MIT/21MY SPACE STAR 1.2 CVT (E12)
	Colour/Trim P57 WINE RED PEARL / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
K4x00008	Credit	21/01/2021/ 11:53	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		62141			
		Description of Goo	ds / Service	s	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	An	nount
E PNT88000	1	,					910		1800.00
	REAR BUMP	ER, TAILGATE, END	PANEL & AF	FECTED AREA 45	50 X 2		970		
E PNT98000	DK ON DE 8	DOWNER TALL CATE	. END DAY	51 250 (1)				711	1050.00
E PNT88000	KK UN KEA	R BUMPER, TAILGATE	& ENU PAN	EL 359/2 ·				,	120.00
	INSTALL	REAR PARKING ASSIS	T						120.0
PNT88000							-	q	120.00
REMOVE &	INSTALL	REAR BOOT COMPARTM	ENT FOR FA	CILITATE REPAIR					
1 SUNDRY								4	0.08
TO APPLY	BODY SEA	LANT		_				: Z	
1 SUNDRY	חוכד ממני	THITION	$\sim \Gamma$		$\Lambda \sim$			2	40.0
PERFORM I	KUSI PKEV	ENITON	(2)1		11(a)	١			240.0
REMOVE &	LIATONI	REAR WINDSCREEN OF	TOC FOR PA	CTITATE REPAIR					240.0
SUNDRY	INSTALL	REAR WINDSPACEN GE							80.0
TO APPLY	WINDSCRE	EN SEALANT							
54900099							1		30.0
	RING & CH	ASSIS ELECTRICAL S	YSTEM				3		
10028901									120.0
		NOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN P	KO 1F21					
USING HI-	-SCAN PRO	1531						ş	50.0
	Y REAR NI	MBER PLATE WITH FR	AME						20.0
SUNDRY	, ALTER ING	TOOL TENIE MAIN IN							40.0
TO SUPPLY	Y C & C E	MBLEM					ij		
SUNDRY									40.0
TO SUPPLY	, winic.	EMBLEM						20	50.0
SUNDRY								10	50.0
SUNDRIES	V TATION	TF / 00			1.00	724.00	23.00		557.4
PANEL ASS W/STRIP,		. ,			1.00	\$1000000000000000000000000000000000000	23.00		126.2
GLASS, TA					1.00		23.00		649.1
		D GLASS / APC			2.00		23.00		4.6

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

HITSURISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Reg No : 197701469G

Authorized signatory and company stamp

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	ust No/Name /Ms TEO eg No/Reg Date SMW1645H / 05/11/202 ate In/Mileage 21/01/2021/ 0 hassis No MMBXTA03AMH000289 agine No 3A92UJX0529 ake/Model MIT/21MY SPACE STAR 1.2 CVT (E12		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
(AX00008	Credit	21/01/2021/ 11:53	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		62141		
Алесесс		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
SPACER, TA	ILGATE	/ 118C		h	2.00		23.00	12.3
MARK, THRE		/ NEC			1.00		23.00	53.1 63.1
MARK, SPAC		× me			1.00		23.00	53.1
MARK, THRE	E-DIA 4	bee			1.00	03.00	20.00	808000
		一一	_ д.	r	д _			
			211	ma'	IT(은	7		
			3) G II			7		
		CI - CIVV	On-	MM AL				
		Steve CLKK) 21/1/21, 2-990c	00	7000				
		11/01 0 000	EX	11) - 1				
		21/1/21, 2.4%	10/1	0				
	2.0	6 1: 11	PIV					
			Λ_{Λ}	RL SM				
	Carlo Markey Arrage		V - 1	BL STY				
LKKAL	to Consult	ants hence notify	7 11	de 15				
To resu	airer of the	e following: Iter spray painting	1 4	40/1				
# To displ	ay damaged	parl(s) during resurvey		,			1	
• Parts pr	ces are subje	ect to confirmation	1					
 Third pa 	dy survey is a Lugaillaction	on a "Without Prejudice" basis					N.	
		must be resurveyed and val from Insurance Company	i					
12.500,000	is the of Di	val from Insurance Company				Ne	tt	5,379
Acknowledg	jed by Repai	rer		7	% GST on		_	376
Signature:			1					
Date:			e:			otal Payab		5,755

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A211L0002 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/01/2021 12:14 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (21/01/2021 12:14 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/01/2021 12:14 (SGT) 20/01/2021 19:40 (SGT) PIE, Singapore PIE PAYA LEBAR SLIP ROAD TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT Singapore

	EDETALS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMW1645H
INSURED/PULICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	
NRIC No	
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-91760359
Alternative Phone No	
	Normal Statement and Application for the American Statement and the American Statement and
Manufacturer	
Model	
Variant	
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance your vehicle?	policy for repair to
Vehicle Category	
	tation particular programmes and a second section of the section of the second section of the section o
Name of Insurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	
Class Dallass	NA

Name of Insurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	2070155857
Cover Note Number	

DRIVER

Name of Driver	TEO WEE ZH
NRIC No	SXXXX931F
Date Of Birth	25/07/1969
Occupation	Indoor

e of Driving Pass	27/09/1989
riving experience	
The state of the s	Female
	(Phone) +65-91760359
Charle Marrison	+65-91760359
All. Filed Email Address	WZTRADE92@GMAIL.COM
11005	BLK 265 TAMPINES STREET 21 #05-40
Address complement	A111
Short	520265
postcode Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
Polationship of the Differ with the modified	-14 (D. 14) ·
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles ! Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by	Driver
Vehicle Registration (Vehicle Registration)	n
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	1021107
Insurance dompany	
ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	The state of the s
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Node Control	The Total Control of the Control of
- a - 1 To do and the said falls of a 1901 at	American State of State
OTHER INFORMATION	gardinal-diff- k-Ph (-ex 1 - Ph 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	To a company
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	MARY CHIN MAY LI
Gender	
Gender	and the second s
The second of th	Sentimental programme and the second
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	minutes and wall the property quality and the second
	Management
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
	and the second of the second o
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
	neversely accompany and the first transfer of the first transfer o
ATTACHMENT(S)	The state of the s
The second section of the section of th	SHE STANDARD OF THE STANDARD O
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
was there any video captured by Car Camera:	No No
Nas there any audio recorded?	NU
DETAILS OF	OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 11
- A1	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGX2249C

Vehicle Registration Number	SGX22490
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	Black
Vehicle Category	Private hire
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	•

Incises complement

Naticode

Natico

SKETCH PLAN

PORTANT NOTICE

Pease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. ² This Form the 2.

 ² Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may a formation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 3. no insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- allow insurance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will for a fee be made available upon application by insurance Association
- 6. The report will be for will be for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties, of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- of Singapore (Constitution of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

2021 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel Time 10:25 AM Sketch Plan THIS VEHICLE CUT INFRONT

FROM A AND BRAKE

ibe Circumstances of the Accident 12021 AT 19:40 PM ON PIE PAYA LEGAR SLIP ROAD TOWARDS HANGI AIRPURT , MORMAL TRAFFIC AND WEATHER FINE . 2 - 3 INFRONT WITH DICTANCE, NORMAL SPEED - SUDDENCY A SLIP ROAD CUT INFRUNT OF RICH IN FROM LEFT HITHE AND BRAKE I BRAKE 700 SINCE MY SPEED WAS SLOW PRIVATE HIRE DIDN'T SLOW DOWN OF BUT THE SEX2219C A KNOCKED INTO MY CAR BEHIND BEHIND. AHD OF S6X>249C AMD DRIVE PHOTOS TO TAKE WILL INFORM MY CAID NIC OWN SETTLEMENT ASKEN FOR KHYPOH CAR TIME CAME 11-11= INCURANCE . 17 (OR.CT= & VF KEDT AMOTHER TALKED DUE TALKED KEPT TALKING PRETEND MHO OME PHOTOS I JGHORE. HE 12100 TAKE EVEN SURFFECTED HIM TO PARTY ADVICE/OPINION AND SOMEWHERE DRIVE MEARBY MO . MO MO EVERYTHING HIS HRIC AND DRIVER OF S6X2249C TOOK OUT DRIVER FROM TO TAKE JUSTE, STEMED LIKE OFFERING ME HE WILL ASK MINE TO TAKE SUSPECT TAKE DHOTO. TINKE FROM 30 HJS OPEN TIMATA DHOTOS CO MRIC NUMBER TO WE READ FOR MY THEN DRIVER OF SGX 2249C ASK PHONE NUMBER EXCHANGE PLATE NUMBER CAN ALREADY. I CONT WANT LOANSHARKS THE INCACE DISCLOSE MY DETAILS THEM. SUSPICTOUS OF I EVERYTHING CIM BECAUCE BOPIAN THEY INSURANCE LICENSE PLATE SAID ALREADY DROUG CUT INFRONT OF ME 222 CAR THAT FROM BEHIND. 56×2249C BANG IMMEDIATELY

Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driv

Time 10:42 AM

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: TEO WEE ZH

Period of Insurance

: 05 Nov 2020 To 04 Nov 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : 3A92UJX0529 : MMBXTA03AMH000289 Vehicle No.

: SMW1645H : 2070155857

Policy No.

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 17 Nov 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,193.00 CC

: MITSUBISHI Space Star 1.2 CVT Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2020

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction

: NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition. You nave to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young end/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 28 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Age Condition

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carnage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 are not to be included under these headings. Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

EXCESS TO SELECT THE S

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

TEO WEE ZH - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CUAIMS REPAIRED REPAIRES)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add. 209 Pandan Gardena Singapore 609339 65684501

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add. 209 Pandan Gardena Singapore 809339 65684501
2.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen daim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 405850 67481000
3.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 155034 64709638
3.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 65326000
4.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 65326000

at +85 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may rafer to AIG website www.sig.sg or For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-t AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is resued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles, Third Party Risks and Comparise Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia).

0500720792

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - ANNAL

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.